rocznik
2010

2011

imie nazwisko szkotfa wynik

16.09.2022 22.09.2022

szymon Woznica SP27
szymon Wierejko SP 27
Jakub Bilinski sp75

Piotr Kowalski  SP 80
Mitosz Winski Sp 75
Piotr Ichnatowic SP 80
Adam Sporek SP 18
Emil Zytkiewicz SP 75

Jakub Kosmanski SP 18
Krzysztof Ulanowski SP 45
Marcel Symonowi(SP 45
Igor Wiktorzak SP 75
Marcel Zukiewicz SP 48
Pawet Chwytenov SP 18
Michat Rydzewski SP 45
Eryk Nejman ZSP4
Wiktor Wasitowicz SP 79
Grzegorz Morawski SP 18 Gdynia

Tymon Wilczewski SP 8
Oskar Martys SP 75
Bartosz Kowalewsk SP 8
Maciej Czarkowski SP 27

Jakub Siemeniuk SP 75
Bartosz ChroscielevSP 48
Mateusz  Behla SP 80

Nikodem Mroziiski SP 79
Aleksander Heldt

Kacper Krawczykie SP 79
Maksymilia Adamik SP 75

Borys Krajewski 1STO
Igor Baranski  1STO
Aleksander Lament SP 75
Jan Domalewsk SP 33

Maksym  Zielinski ~ SP 75
Bartosz Czerwinski Lingwista
Igor Gurdzinski SP 79
Jakub Grzesiak  SP 79
Aleksander Heldt

Kuba Kania SP 18
Jedrzej Baginski  SP 18
Jakub Krwaczyk SP 75

Igor Burban SP18

8,5
8,9
8,9
9,1
9,3
9,7
10
10,4
10,7

8,6
8,9

9,1
9,3
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,6
9,7
10,2
10,4

8,9

10
10,2
10,5

8,5

9,3
9,6

10,2
9,3

9,6
10,2
10,3
10,7

wynik wynik
4.10.2022
8,3
8,9 8,5
9
10 9,3
10,2 10
10,5 10
8,8
9,1
8,5
9 8,7
9,3 9,1
9,6
10,2
9,3 9,2
8,9
9,6
10,2 9,9
10,3 9,6
10,7
8,9
10,6
9
9,2
9,4
9,8
10,1
10,7
9,4

3.04.2023
8,6
8,7

8,9
8,9
10
10,1

9,4
8,9

10

8,7

10,4

10,1

9,2

10,6
9,5
10,4



2012

Jan
Jakub
Pawet
Dmytro
Jacek
Janek
Oliwier
Julek
Krzysztof
Jakub
Hubert
Eryk
Jakub
Kacper
Maciej
Jakub
Jan
Ernest
Borys
Filip
Korne
Roman
Kasjan
Sevastian
Marcel
Dominik
Kajetan
Patryk
Radek
Szymon
Tymon

Btaszczyk SP 27
Btaszczyk SP 27
Przybyszew SP 8

Tsyganchuk SP 52
Szczerbows SP 23
Januszkiew SP 23
Sadtowski SP 75
Reczynski SP 23
Mackiewic: SP 27
Lemka SP 80
Skup SP 80
Schulz SP 75
Pasek SP 75
tosinski  SP 79
Stany SP 23
Styk SP 8

Sledzik ~ SP27
Portych  SP 45
Stolarski  SP 23

Czworowsk SP 33
Wiczling CHSM
Yasko SP 79
Deja SP52

Nochovnyi SP 52
Mrochowsl SP 48
Klimek SP 48
Nagel SP 48
Sitnik SP 80
Lejman SP 23
Tylicki SP14
Magulski  SP 14

8,9
9,5
9,6
9,7
10,2
10,3
10,5
10,5
10,7
10,7

8,7
9,6
9,5

10,8

10,8
10,3
10,4

9,6
11,4
11,5
10,6
10,4
10,6

9,9
10,3

8,7
9,6
9,5

10,8

10,8
10,3
10,4

9,6
11,4
11,5
10,6
10,4
10,6

9,9
10,3

8,7
9,1
9,1
9,4

10
9,9
10,2
10,1

11,1

10,1
9,9

10,1
9,3
9,5

11,8
9,3
9,5

10,2

11

11,5

9,2
9,9

10,5

10,7
10,4

9,6

10,3

9,9

9,6
10,5
10,7
10,9



